
South Sioux City Reporting Center Tuesday, February 02, 2016

12:15:16 PM

DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Men's Support Group

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 7:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 7:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 7:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 7:00 PM 6:00 PM

MRT

Monday, February 01, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 04, 2016 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Monday, February 08, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 11, 2016 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 18, 2016 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Monday, February 22, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 25, 2016 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Women's Support Group

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM


